List of Plants
2-CARBOXYARABINITOL

Chemid

2CARBOXYARABINITOL

*Unless otherwise noted all references are to Duke, James A. 1992. Handbook of phytochemical constituents of GRAS herbs and other economic plants. Boca

Raton, FL. CRC Press.

Plant

Aesculus
hippocastanum

Artemisia
dracunculus

Avena sativa

Citrus limon
Cucurbita pepo

Elaeagnus
angustifolia

Ginkgo biloba
Glycine max

Hordeum
vulgare

Medicago
sativa

Mentha spicata

Phaseolus
vulgaris

Spinacia
oleracea

Taraxacum
officinale

Viburnum
opulus

Vinca minor

Zea mays

Plant
Part

Low

PPM

Leaf --

Leaf --

Leaf --

Leaf --
Leaf --

Leaf --

Leaf --
Leaf --

Leaf --

Leaf --

Leaf --

Leaf --

Leaf --

Leaf --

Leaf --

Leaf --

Leaf --

High
PPM
11.0

903.0

814.0

19.0

5.0

356.0

26.0

136.0

12.0

StdDev

-0.86

1.95

0.74

0.09

1.67

-0.83

-0.87

0.23

-0.81

-0.46

-0.85
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